
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bejjanki Keerthika Class : 2-A

Father Name : B Venkataswamy Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 72th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 268.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 89.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 271.0 75.3

Absent 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 - - 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 85.0 23.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bakkolla Sahasra Class : 2-A

Father Name : B Babu Roll # : 2

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 89th, Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 259.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 15.0 14.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 319.0 88.6

Absent 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 - - 37.0 10.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Lakkakula  Smithika Class : 2-A

Father Name : L NITHIN Roll # : 3

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 77th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 266.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 17.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 21.0 21.0 241.0 66.9

Absent 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 115.0 31.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Sapa Nakshathra Class : 2-A

Father Name : S Rajashekar Roll # : 4

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 8th, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 297.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 99.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 17.0 17.0 24.0 24.0 338.0 93.9

Absent - - - - 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 - - - - 4.0 4.0 - - 18.0 5.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Battu Rasagna Class : 2-A

Father Name : B Swamy Roll # : 5

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 80th, Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 265.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 7.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 21.0 19.0 18.0 12.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 315.0 87.5

Absent 6.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 41.0 11.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Jillela Karthika Class : 2-A

Father Name : jillala Santhosh reddy Roll # : 6

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 65th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 273.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 22.0 21.0 21.0 13.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 24.0 24.0 319.0 88.6

Absent 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 - - 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 - - 37.0 10.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DEVKATTE AARADHYA Class : 2-A

Father Name : D NARAYANA Roll # : 7

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 44th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 281.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 290.0 80.6

Absent 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 66.0 18.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DONTHOJI MOKSHA Class : 2-A

Father Name : D VENKAT RAMAN Roll # : 8

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 101th, Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 249.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 20.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 17.0 15.0 15.0 282.0 78.3

Absent 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 74.0 20.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  GOPITI HAINDAVI Class : 2-A

Father Name : G SANJEEVA REDDY Roll # : 9

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 50th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 278.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 20.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 318.0 88.3

Absent - 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 - - 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 10.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KATLAKUNTA SWIKRUTHA Class : 2-A

Father Name : K SANTHOSH Roll # : 10

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 70th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 271.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 6.0 9.0 16.0 15.0 20.0 22.0 17.0 16.0 12.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 24.0 24.0 308.0 85.6

Absent 8.0 5.0 - 1.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 - - - - 48.0 13.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RACHARLA VIDHATHRI Class : 2-A

Father Name : R RAJA SHEKAR Roll # : 11

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 8th, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 297.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 99.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 17.0 19.0 18.0 17.0 12.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 303.0 84.2

Absent 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 53.0 14.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PANDHIRI VEDHAKSHARI Class : 2-A

Father Name : P MURALI Roll # : 12

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 84th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 261.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 13.0 12.0 19.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 17.0 24.0 24.0 296.0 82.2

Absent 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 - - 60.0 16.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : POTTAGARI GAYATRI Class : 2-A

Father Name : P  GANGA PRASAD Roll # : 13

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 5th, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 299.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 99.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 20.0 21.0 19.0 18.0 10.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 291.0 80.8

Absent 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 65.0 18.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Vankayala Shasheendra Class : 2-A

Father Name : Vankayala Vittal Roll # : 15

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 105th, Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 243.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 21.0 20.0 13.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 24.0 24.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 15.0 324.0 90.0

Absent - - 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 - - 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 32.0 8.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Romolla RITHISH Class : 2-A

Father Name : R Nagaraju Roll # : 16

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 293.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 97.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 16.0 15.0 21.0 24.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 329.0 91.4

Absent 3.0 3.0 - 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 - - - - - - 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 27.0 7.5

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Kodishala Rushank datta Class : 2-A

Father Name : Kodishala Rajkumar Roll # : 17

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 37th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 285.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 14.0 15.0 16.0 17.0 21.0 18.0 17.0 13.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 318.0 88.3

Absent 1.0 - 1.0 - 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 - - 5.0 5.0 38.0 10.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DAPPURI Harshithkumar Class : 2-A

Father Name : D Raju Roll # : 18

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 22th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 292.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 97.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 23.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 309.0 85.8

Absent 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 47.0 13.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Lakede Ruthvij Class : 2-A

Father Name : L Chakradhar Roll # : 19

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 8th, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 297.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 99.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 21.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 329.0 91.4

Absent - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 - 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 - - 27.0 7.5

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Neeradi Sanurag Class : 2-A

Father Name : N Karthik Roll # : 20

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 73th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 267.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 89.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 3.0 5.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 292.0 81.1

Absent 11.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 64.0 17.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  N suhas Class : 2-A

Father Name : N Mahipal Roll # : 21

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 39th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 284.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 24.0 19.0 18.0 13.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 308.0 85.6

Absent 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 - - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 48.0 13.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Gaddamedi  Nivedh Class : 2-A

Father Name : G Swamy Roll # : 22

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 97th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.0 19.0 22.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 286.0 79.4

Absent 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 - - - - 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 19.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADLA SRIKAR Class : 2-A

Father Name : V SRINIVAS Roll # : 23

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 34th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 286.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 95.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 24.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 324.0 90.0

Absent 2.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 - - 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 32.0 8.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Puppala Shashank Class : 2-A

Father Name : Puppala Rajashekar Roll # : 24

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 87th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 260.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 19.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 314.0 87.2

Absent - - 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 - - 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 42.0 11.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : LADDAF MUDHASIR Class : 2-A

Father Name : LADDAF RAFIC Roll # : 25

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 44th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 281.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 12.0 13.0 18.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 17.0 234.0 65.0

Absent 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 122.0 33.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Ellendhula Rishik sai Class : 2-A

Father Name : Venu gopal Roll # : 26

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 28th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 288.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 1.0 1.0 14.0 13.0 17.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 24.0 24.0 278.0 77.2

Absent 13.0 13.0 - 1.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 - - 74.0 20.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Mogulla Abhyuday goud Class : 2-A

Father Name : M Srinivas goud Roll # : 27

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 90th, Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 258.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 315.0 87.5

Absent 6.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 41.0 11.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SOUDAM SUDHAMSH Class : 2-A

Father Name : S DARSHANAM Roll # : 28

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 43th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 282.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 18.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 326.0 90.6

Absent 3.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 - - 30.0 8.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Manthri Vishnu vardhan Class : 2-A

Father Name : M Naresh Roll # : 29

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 91th, Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 257.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 21.0 18.0 17.0 12.0 13.0 9.0 9.0 21.0 21.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 296.0 82.2

Absent 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 11.0 11.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 60.0 16.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : LAKKAKULA  SAMRUTH Class : 2-A

Father Name : L. RAVINDAR Roll # : 30

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 97th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 - - 1.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 206.0 64.0

Absent - - - - 1.0 1.0 - - 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 7.5

Holiday - - - - 2.0 2.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 102.0 24.1

Working Days 30.0 - 28.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 161.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0


